SCHEDULE - DYNAMO

winter 2025-2026 / DOWNSVIEW/KING - SUNDAY CANADIAN T5 (D)

Date Home

ﬂ HOOLIGANS
H DYNAMO

Sun, Dec 07, 25 1

Sun, Nov 23, 25
Sun, Nov 30, 25
Sun, Dec 14, 25 0 DYNAMO
Sun, Dec 21, 25
Sun, Jan 04, 26
Sun, Jan 04, 26

Sat, Jan 10, 26 1

Sun, Jan 11, 26 DYNAMO
Sun, Jan 18, 26 H DYNAMO
Sun, Feb 01, 26 DYNAMO

Sat, Feb 07,26 SF1 u SPARTANS
Sun, Feb 15,26 SF 2 u DYNAMO

Mar. 05, 2026
S Visitor
3 DYNAMO

2 SPARTANS

MIGHTY DUCKS u DYNAMO

- HOOLIGANS

DYNAMO
DYNAMO

DYNAMO

u SPARTANS

DEF

Time

4:00 pm
1:00 pm
3:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
4:00 pm
3:00 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
4:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
King City Arena

King City Arena
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
King City Arena

Downsview - The Hangar



