



SCHEDULE - DYNAMO

winter 2025-2026 / DOWNSVIEW/KING - SUNDAY CANADIAN T5 (D)

Apr. 20, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Sun, Nov 23, 25		6	HOOLIGANS	3	DYNAMO		4:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Nov 30, 25		3	DYNAMO	2	SPARTANS		1:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Dec 07, 25		1	MIGHTY DUCKS	2	DYNAMO		3:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Dec 14, 25		0	DYNAMO	7	HOOLIGANS		5:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Dec 21, 25		1	SPARTANS	0	DYNAMO	DEF	5:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Jan 04, 26		2	KHALSA SNIPERS	0	DYNAMO		5:30 pm	King City Arena
Sun, Jan 04, 26		2	KHALSA SNIPERS	0	DYNAMO		5:30 pm	King City Arena
Sat, Jan 10, 26		1	MIGHTY DUCKS	2	DYNAMO		4:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Jan 11, 26		0	DYNAMO	1	SPARTANS		3:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Jan 18, 26		3	DYNAMO	3	MIGHTY DUCKS		2:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Feb 01, 26		2	DYNAMO	4	HOOLIGANS		4:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sat, Feb 07, 26	SF 1	2	SPARTANS	0	DYNAMO		5:00 pm	King City Arena
Sun, Feb 15, 26	SF 2	0	DYNAMO	0	SPARTANS		4:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar